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WALT DISNEY THEATRE - SHOWTIMES 

ACTIVITY 

Matt Baker: Juggler 

Matt Baker: Juggler 

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2023 - DAY AT SEA 4 

Walt Disney Theatre 

Walt Disney Theatre 

TIMES 

6:15 PM 

8:30 PM 

7:15 PM 

9:30 PM 

BUENA VISTA THEATRE - MOVIE TIMES 
ACTIVITY 

The Devil Wears Prada - (P0-13) 

"Ocean Guardians" with Schannel 

Haunted Mansion (2023) - (P0-13) 

The Little Mermaid (2023) - (PG) 

Ant-Man and The Wasp: Quantumania - (PG-13) 

Ant-Man and The Wasp: Quantumania - (PG-13) 

Elemental - (PG) 

LOCATION 

Buena Vista Theatre 

Buena Vista Theatre 

Buena Vista Theatre 

Buena Vista Theatre 

Buena Vista Theatre 

Buena Vista Theatre 

Buena Vista Theatre 

TIMES 

8:30 AM 

11:45 AM 

1:00 PM 

3:30 PM 

6:15 PM 

8:45 PM 

11:15 PM 

10:16 AM 

12:30 PM 

3:02 PM 

5:45 PM 

8:15 PM 

10:45 PM 

12:57 AM 

FUNNEL VISION - MOVIE TIMES 
ACTIVITY 

Finding Nemo - (0) - OC 

Tinker Bell - (G) - OC 

Frozen II - (PG) - OC 

WALL-E - (G) - OC 

Finding Nemo - (G) - OC 

Zootopia - (PG) - OC 

Toy Story - (G) - OC 

LOCATION 

Funnel Vision 

Funnel Vision 

Funnel Vision 

Funnel Vision 

Funnel Vision 

Funnel Vision 

Funnel Vision 

TIMES 

8:30 AM 

10:15 AM 

12:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

4:15 PM 

6:30 PM 

8:30 PM 

10:07 AM 

11:33 AM 

2:02 PM 

3:53 PM 

5:56 PM 

8:09 PM 

10:28 PM 

CHARACTER APPEARANCES 
ACTIVITY 

Mickey & Friends Group Photo 

Spider-Man 

Thor 

Mickey & Friends Group Photo 

Spider-Man 

Thor 

Character Dance Party 

Goofy 

Captain Hook 

Donald & Daisy 

Mickey & Minnie 

Goofy & Pluto 

Chip & Dale 

Donald & Daisy 

Mickey & Minnie 

Goofy & Pluto 

Chip & Dale 

LOCATION 

Lobby Atrium 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 

Lobby Atrium 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 

Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 

Preludes 

Preludes 

Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 

Deck 4, Midship (Starboard Side) 

Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 

Deck 4, Midship (Starboard Side) 

Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 

Deck 4, Midship (Starboard Side) 

Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 

Deck 4, Midship (Starboard Side) 

TIMES 

8:45 AM 

9:15 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:00 AM 

10:15 AM 

10:45 AM 

12:15 PM 

2:45 PM 

3:15 PM 

7:15 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:45 PM 

8:00 PM 

9:15 PM 

9:30 PM 

9:45 PM 

10:00 PM 

9:00 AM 

9:30 AM 

10:00 AM 

10:15 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:45 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:45 PM 

8:00 PM 

8:15 PM 

9:30 PM 

9:45 PM 

10:00 PM 

10:15 PM 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES - OPEN HOUSE 
ACTIVITY 

Youth Activities Open House 

LOCATION 

Youth Activities Open House 

Youth Activities Open House 

Youth Activities Open House 

Youth Activities Open House 

Youth Activities Open House 

Youth Activities Open House 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 

Disney's Oceaneer Lab 

Edge 

Vibe 

TIMES 

8:30 AM 

4:00 PM 

12:30 PM 

9:00 AM 

6:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

5:00 PM 

11:30 AM 

7:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

7:00 PM 

11:00 AM 

6:00 PM 

TODAY'S HIGHLIGHTS: 

Good Morning, Disney Wonder I (live) - D Lounge, 9:30am 

Schannel Fanene van Dijken - Guest Presenter/ Nat Geo Explorer 
"Ocean Guardians" - Buena Vista Theatre, 11:45am 

Matt Baker: Juggler / Walt Disney Theatre, 6:15pm & 8:30pm 

ACTIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGES 
ACTIVITY LOCATION TIMES 

Photo Challenge of the Day Port Adventures Desk 6:00 AM 6:00 PM 

NCAA Football Crown & Fin Pub 8:30 AM 6:30 PM 

Coloring Time French Quarter Lounge 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 

Hawaiian Storytelling Azure 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 

Learn to Draw - Goofy French Quarter Lounge 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 

Good Morning Disney Wonder - Live( D Lounge 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 

'Ohana Hula Lessons Azure 9:30 AM 10:60 AM 

General Disney Trivia: Level 1 French Quarter Lounge 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 

Family Crafts French Quarter Lounge 10:30 AM 11:15 AM 

Bingo Pre-Sales Azure 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 

Mega Raffle Jackpot Bingo Azure 11:00 AM 11:45 AM 

The Muppets Trivia French Quarter Lounge 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 

"Ocean Guardians" with Schonnel Buena Vista Theatre 11:45 AM 12:30 PM 

Character Dance Party Lobby Atrium 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 

Family Crafts French Quarter Lounge 12:30 PM 1:15 PM 

Disney Vacation Club Member Celebration D Lounge 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 

Virtual Bridge Tour Azure 1:00 PM 1:45 PM 

Boat Building Bash Sign-Ups French Quarter Lounge 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 

Ho'Okani Ukulele Lessons Azure 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 

Spirits & Spirits Game Show French Quarter Lounge 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 

An Encanto Celebration D Lounge 3:00 PM 3:45 PM 

Pixar Trivia French Quarter Lounge 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 

Crafts: Origami Creations French Quarter Lounge 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 

Bingo Pre-Sales Azure 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 

Family Crafts French Quarter Lounge 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 

$7,000 Mega Jackpot Bingo Azure 4:30 PM 5:15 PM 

Classic Rock & Country with Heather Lobby Atrium 5:15 PM 6:00 PM 

The Emperor's New Game Show D Lounge 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 

E & E Duo Special Selection French Quarter Lounge 7:30 PM 8:20 PM 

Hits Through the Decades with Heather Lobby Atrium 7:30 PM 8:20 PM 

Romantic Classics with E & E French Quarter Lounge 9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

Sing-Along Night with Heather DeSanctis Lobby Atrium 9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

Disney Villains Trivia D Lounge 10:00 PM 10:30 PM 

Star Gazing Deck 9 Stage 10:15 PM 11:00 PM 

Wonder Quest D Lounge 10:30 PM 11:00 PM 

The Elements of Life with E & E French Quarter Lounge 10:30 PM 11:15 PM 

Family Superstar Karaoke D Lounge 11:00 PM 12:00 AM 

ACTIVITIES - ADULTS 
ACTIVITY 

Happy Hour at French Quarter Lounge 

LOCATION 

French Quarter Lounge 

TIMES 

8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

Friends of Bill W. Cadillac Lounge 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 

Art of The Theme Show Tour (18+) Palo 10:45 AM 11:30 AM 

Stem to Stern Wine Tasting (21+) Cadillac Lounge 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

Anyone Can Cook: Braised Short Ribs (18+) D Lounge 11:00 AM 11:45 AM 

Chocolate & Liquor Tasting (21-0 Cadillac Lounge 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 

Mixology (21+) Cadillac Lounge 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 

Brainteasers Trivia (18+) Azure 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 

Happy Hour at Signals Signals 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 

Mixology (21+) Cadillac Lounge 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 

Movie Quote Trivia (18+) Crown & Fin Pub 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 

From Ragtime to Rock with Luis Dizon Cadillac Lounge 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 

Happy Hour at Cadillac Lounge Cadillac Lounge 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

Bourbon Tasting (21+) Cove Café 9:30 PM 10:30 PM 

Rum Tasting (21+) Signals 9:30 PM 10:30 PM 

Popular Standards with Luis Dizon Cadillac Lounge 9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

Taylor Mason: Ventriloquist (18+) Azure 9:45 PM 10:15 PM 

Happy Hour at Crown & Fin Pub Crown & Fin Pub 10:00 PM 11:00 PM 

Happy Hour at French Quarter Lounge French Quarter Lounge 10:00 PM 11:00 PM 

Wonder Quest (18+) Azure 10:15 PM 10:45 PM 

Timeless Classics with Luis Dizon Cadillac Lounge 10:30 PM 11:15 PM 

Taylor Mason: Ventriloquist (18+) Azure 10:45 PM 11:15 PM 

Happy Hour at Azure Lounge Azure 11:00 PM 12:00 AM 

Disney Silent DJ Party (18+) Azure 11:15 PM 12:15 AM 

Slow Piano with Luis Dizon Cadillac Lounge 11:30 PM 12:00 AM 

Entertainment and offerings subject to change. Check the Disney Cruise Line Navigator App for the most up to date information • Printed on Recycled Paper ioDisney 



SATURDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2023 - DAY AT SEA 4 
EVENING ATTIRE: CRUISE CASUAL 

GENERAL LOCATIONS 

DRINK OF THE DAY: Alcoholic: Yellow Bird Non Alcoholic: Lava Smoothie 

BREAKFAST 
VENUE LOCATION TIMES VENUE LOCATION TIMES 

Concierge Lounge Deck 10, Midship 7:00 AM 10:00 PM Cabanas Deck 9, Aft 7:00 AM 10:30 AM 

Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk Deck 4, Midship 9:00 AM 10:00 PM Triton's Deck 3, Midship 8:00 AM 9:30 AM 

Guest Services Deck 3, Midship 12:00 AM 11:59 PM 

LUNCH 
VENUE 

Cabanas 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 

TIMES 

11:45 AM 2:15 PM 

Medical Health Center 
Deck 1, Forward 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 

Deck 1, Forward 4:30 PM 7:00 PM 

Port Adventures Desk 

Deck 3, Midship 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 

Deck 3, Midship 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Daisy's De Lites Deck 9, Aft 10:30 AM 6:00 PM 

Deck 3, Midship 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Pete's Boiler Bites Deck 9, Aft 10:30 AM 6:00 PM 

Senses Spa & Salon Deck 9, Forward 8:00 AM 10:00 PM Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 10:30 AM 6:00 PM 

POOLS & RECREATION 
VENUE LOCATION TIMES 

Tiana's Place Deck 3, Aft 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 

Palo 1+18 Reservation/Fees Apply) Deck 10, Aft By Reservation 

DINNER 
VENUE 

Animator's Palate 

LOCATION 

Deck 4, Aft 

TIMES 

5:45 PM 6:30 PM 

AquaLab Deck 9, Aft 10:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Dory's Reef Deck 9, Aft 9:00 AM 7:00 PM 

Goofy's Pool Deck 9, Midship 9:00 AM 9:00 PM 

Quiet Cove Pool Deck 9, Forward 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Senses Spa Fitness Center Deck 9, Forward 6:00 AM 10:00 PM Pete's Boiler Bites Deck 9, Aft 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 

Twist 'n Spout Deck 9, Aft 10:00 AM 6:00 PM 
Tiana's Place Deck 3, Aft 

5:45 PM 6:30 PM 

Wide World of Sports Deck 
Deck 10, Forward 12:01 AM 5:00 PM 8:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Deck 10, Forward 5:45 PM 11:59 PM 
Triton's Deck 3, Midship 

5:45 PM 6:30 PM 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS 
VENUE LOCATION TIMES 

8:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Palo 1+18 Reservation/Fees Apply) Deck 10, Aft By Reservation 

EXTRAS & LATE SNACKS 
VENUE 

Beverage Station 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 

TIMES 

12:00 AM 11:59 PM 

Disney's Oceaneer Club Deck 5, Midship 8:30 AM 11:59 PM 

Disney's Oceaneer Lab Deck 5, Midship 9:00 AM 10:00 PM 

Edge Deck 9, Midship 9:00 AM 11:59 PM 

it's a small world nursery! Deck 5, Midship 9:00 AM 11:00 PM Crown & Fin Pub Deck 3, Forward 10:45 PM 11:30 PM 

Vibe Deck 11, Midship 10:00 AM 11:59 PM Eye Scream Deck 9, Aft 10:30 AM 11:00 PM 

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS 
VENUE LOCATION TIMES 

Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 9:30 PM 11:00 PM 

Room Service Dial "0" 12:00 AM 11:59 PM 

LOUNGES & BARS 
VENUE 

Azure 1+18 After 9.00pni) 

LOCATION 

Deck 3, Forward 

TIMES 

7:30 PM 12:00 AM 

Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique Deck 10, Forward 9:00 AM 9:00 PM 

Diamonds and Wishes Deck 4, Aft 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 
Mickey's Mainsail Deck 4, Midship 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 

Shutters Photo Gallery Deck 4, Aft 10:00 AM 10:00 PM Cadillac Lounge (+18) Deck 3, Forward 6:30 PM 12:30 AM 

White Caps Deck 4, Forward 10:00 AM 10:00 PM Cove Café (+181 Deck 9, Midship 6:00 AM 9:00 PM 

SPA EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Relaxation Breathing 

LOCATION 

Azure 

TIMES 

7:00 AM 7:30 AM 

Crown & Fin Pub (+18 After 9:00pm) Deck 3, Forward 12:00 PM 1:30 AM 

French Quarter Lounge Deck 3, Aft 7:00 AM 11:00 PM 

Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 11:00 PM 

Preludes Deck 4, Forward 5:00 PM 9:30 PM 

Body Sculpt Boot Camp (Nom. Fee) Senses Spa Fitness Center 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Signals (+18) Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM 9:00 PM 

Tour De Cycle (Sign-Up Required) Senses Spa Fitness Center 9:15 AM 10:00 AM Sulley's Sips Deck 9, Aft 10:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Acupuncture: Asthma & Allergy Management Senses Spa & Salon 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 

PHOTO EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Photos with a Touch of Magic! 

LOCATION 

Deck 10, Midship (Port Side) 

TIMES 

10:00 AM 11:30 AM 

Good Feet: Relieving Back Pain Senses Spa Fitness Center 11:15 AM 12:00 PM 

Burn Fat Faster Senses Spa Fitness Center 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 

Acupuncture' Wonders of Acupuncture Senses Spa & Salon 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 

Evening Stretch Senses Spa Fitness Center 4:15 PM 4:45 PM Photo Moment with Tiana's Flower Tiana's Place (Deck 3 Aft) 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

Complimentary Footprint Analysis Senses Spa Fitness Center 5:00 PM 5:30 PM Photos with a Touch of Magic! Lobby Atrium 5:15 PM 6:00 PM 

MERCHANDISE EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Collect Your Mystery Charm Giveaway 

LOCATION 

White Caps 

TIMES 

10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops Lobby Atrium 5:15 PM 6:00 PM 

Photos with a Touch of Magic! Lobby Atrium 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops Lobby Atrium 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 

Photos with a Touch of Magic! Lobby Atrium 9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

Diamond Light Performance Scope Challenge Diamonds and Wishes 2:00 PM 3:00 PM Portraits with Scenic Backdrops Lobby Atrium 9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

Luxury of Time: Discover Bremont Diamonds and Wishes 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 

Treasure Chest Event Diamonds and Wishes 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 


